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General information about company

Scrip code | 538860

Name of the company ‘ PANAFIC INDUSTRIALSLIMITED
Whether company is SME ‘ No

Class of Security ‘ Equity Shares

Type of report ‘ Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) ‘ 30-06-2016

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date ‘

Shareholding pattern filed under ‘ Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Sr. No. ‘ Particular ‘ YesNo
1 | Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? ‘ No
2 | Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? ‘ No
3 | Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? ‘ No
4 | Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? ‘ No
5 | Whether the Listed Entity has any sharesin locked-in? ‘ No
6 | Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? ‘ No
7 | Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? ‘ No
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Tablel - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
of asa% of class of securities (1X)
No. of Partl No. Of Total nos. | total no. of
Category Nos. Of fuII. asid | pai d_y shares shares shares
Category | of shareholders | u Y ?Jity 5 underlying | held (calculated No of Voting (X1V) Rights
() sharehol der P eq P Depository | (VII) = as per
(D) shares equity : Total as
(D)) held (IV) | shares Receipts (IV)+(V) | SCRR, a% of
W) + (V1) 1957) (VIII) | ¢ | a
held Asa% of asseg: 85| Total (A+B+C)
) sa% of X egy
(A+B+C2)
Promoter
(A) ;% 4 3862500 3862500 | 4.7 3862500 3862500 | 4.7
romoter
Group
®) Public 801 | 78262500 ‘ | 78262500| 953 | 78262500 | 78262500 95.3
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Tota 805 ‘ 82125000 ‘ ‘ ‘ 82125000 ‘ ‘ 82125000 ‘ ‘ 82125000 ‘ 100
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Tablel - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding, mber of
asa% Number of
No. Of assumingfull | Lockedin | Pledgedor
No. Of No. of Shares conversionof | shares(XII) otherwise
Category Shares Shér o5 Underlying convertible encumbered | Number of
Underlying : Outstanding " (X11T) equity shares
(Clieltegory gffmr eholder Outstanding gﬂ?setralr){(li?r?g convertible ;s)zrcg;?t;ég?a heldin
(1 convertible Warrants securities diluted share Asa Asa dematerialized
securities (Xi) and No. Of ital) (X1)= % of % of form (XIV)
(X) Warrants <(:\a/;|)|) +X) A;a No. | tota No. | total
(Xi) @ % of @ | Shares| (@ | Shares
A+B+C2
( ) (b) (b)
Promoter
&
(A) Promoter 4.7 3852270
Group
®) Public 95.3 | | | 77237980
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cy) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
() Employee
Trusts
Total | | | 81090250
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Tablell - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
of asa% of class of securities (1X)
No. Of Total nos. | total no. of
of :\l (I)I. of id Paf(tjly shares shares shares
. Caegory & N o ers u‘;) gqﬁ?'ty 5;‘ " | underlying | hed (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total
Shareholders (1) | (111) shares | equity | Depository | (VI = | as per asa%
held (IV) | shares Receipts (IV)+(V) | SCRR, of
hed | (VD + (V1) 1957) (VI | ¢jass eg: Total
W) Asa% of X ' Total Voting
(A+B+C2) rights
A | Table |l - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
o | Indian
Individuals/Hindu
@ undivided Family 4 3862500 3862500 | 4.7 3862500 3862500 | 4.7
f:%"ta' 4 3862500 3862500 | 4.7 3862500 3862500 | 4.7
2 Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
?)nd 4 3862500 3862500 | 4.7 3862500 3862500 | 4.7
romoter
Group (A)=
(A)(D+(A)
@
B | Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) | Institutions
(3) | Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
] shareholders
(a(i)) holding nominal 615 4777528 4777528 | 5.82 4777528 4777528 | 5.82
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 42 48109612 48109612 | 58.58 48109612 48109612 | 58.58
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
Any Other
(e (specify) 144 25375360 25375360 | 30.9 25375360 25375360 | 30.9
(Séj)tg;mal 801 78262500 78262500 | 95.3 78262500 78262500 | 95.3
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)()+ 801 78262500 78262500 | 95.3 78262500 78262500 | 95.3
(B)(2)+(B)
©)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total
(A+B+C2) 805 82125000 82125000 | 100 82125000 82125000 | 100
Total 805 82125000 82125000 82125000 82125000 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Tablell - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding, as Shares
No. Of Shares | a% assuming full Egcrﬂlgiﬁf pledged or
No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of shares (XI1 otherwise Number of
Shares Shares Outstanding convertible (i) encumbered ity shares
S Underlying Underlying | convertible securities (asa (X11T) ﬁgld in
) Outstanding | Outstanding | securitiesand | percentage of dematerialized
convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa% Asa% form (XIV)
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No of total No of total
@ (VIN+(X) Asa% (a)' Shares (a)' Shares
of (A+B+C2) held held
(b) (b)
A ‘ Tablell - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1 | indian
@ | 47 | | | 3852270
(Slu)t*TOta' (A) 47 3852270
2 ‘ Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 4.7 3852270
Group (A)=
(AD+HA))
B ‘ Tablelll - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
@ ‘ Institutions
(3) ‘ Non-ingtitutions
@) | | | | 582 | | | 4043548
(i) | | | | s8.58 | | | 48100612
© | | | | 309 | | | 25084820
(53”)M°ta' ®) 95.3 77237980
Total Public
Shareholding
95.3 77237980
(B)=(B)(L)+
(B)(2+(B)(3)
C TableV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total
(A+B+C2) 100 81090250
Total
(A+B+C) 81090250
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IndividualgHindu undivided Family

Searial No.

| 1

| 2

| 3

| 4

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

RAJEEV KUMAR GUPTA

SARITA GUPA

SAROJGUPTA

ANIL GUPTA

Click here to go back

PAN (I1)

| AFcPGs006P

AAIPG1432A

| AFCPGS00R

| AAIPG14338

’ Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

1500000

1362500

500000

500000

3862500

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Tota nos. shares
held (VI1) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

1500000

1362500

500000

500000

3862500

Shareholding asa
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

183

1.66

0.61

0.61

4.7

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg:X

| 1500000

| 1362500

| 500000

| 500000

| 3862500

Classegy

Tota

| 1500000

‘ 1362500

| 500000

‘ 500000

‘ 3862500

Total asa% of
Tota Voting rights

183

1.66

0.61

0.61

4.7

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(3

Shareholding , asa
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (asa
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (X1)=(VII)
+(Xi)(a) Asa% of
(A+B+C2)

1.83

1.66

0.61

0.61

4.7

Number of Locked in shares (XI1)
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No. @ | | | | | |
Asa% of total ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ’ ‘
|
|

Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI11)

No. (3 | | | | |

Asa% of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
sharesheldin
dematerialized
form (X1V)

1489770 1362500 500000 500000 3852270

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholdersholding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

| 1

| 2

E

4

IE

| 6

|7 |

Name of the
Shareholders

(0]

LALIT
MOHANLAL
JAIN

VIMALCHAND
KARAMCHAND
RANKA

PANNALAL
HASTIMAL
GULECHA

AMITKUMAR
PANNALAL
GULECHA

P AASHIK

S

BADRINARAYANAN

S
PRASHANTH

PAN (I1)

AABPJX0792M

AACPR9282P

AACPG4621P

AFFPG7983N

| ANOPA1141R

| AEBPB6712M

| AM BPP4028Q|

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
(V)

7311634

5003674

3583106

3515752

1926275

1884496

1825000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held
v)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
I =@v)+
(V)+ (VD)

7311634

5003674

3583106

3515752

1926275

1884496

1825000

Shareholding
as a% of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
Asa% of
(A+B+C2)

8.9

6.09

4.36

4.28

2.35

2.29

222

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Classeg: X

| 7311634

| 5003674

| 3583106

3515752

| 1926275

| 1884496

| 1825000

Classegy

Tota

] 7311634

‘ 5003674

‘ 3583106

3515752

| 1926275

| 1884496

| 1825000

Total asa%
of Total
Voting rights

8.9

6.09

4.36

4.28

2.35

2.29

222

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)

@

Shareholding,
asa%
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
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securities (asa

percentage of

diluted share

capital) (XI)= | 8.9 6.09 4.36
(VID+(X) As

a% of

(A+B+C2)

4.28

2.35

2.29

Page 10 of 17

222

Number of Locked in shares (XI1)

No. (a)

Asa% of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of
equity shares

dematerialized
form (X1V)

heldin 7311634 5003674 3583106

3515752

1926275

1884496

1825000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for
not providing
PAN
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

| 8

E

| 10

| 11

12

13

14

Name of the
Shareholders

0]

KR
ANNAPURNA

PRAMILA P
JAIN

VENKATESH
A

BALAJ B

A
RANGANATHAN

VAIBHAV
DAMODAR
KHEDEKAR

BHARATKUMAR

VIMALCHAND
RANKA

PAN (I1)

ABRPA3383L

AAFPJO425R

| ABSPV8374P

] ADWPB0259R

ADIPR8127N

APRPK8470N

AAAPRB471L

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
(v)

1610315

1529122

1511653

1504282

1501097

1500068

1378066

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held
)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos.
shares held
VI =(@v)+
(V)+ (VD)

1610315

1529122

1511653

1504282

1501097

1500068

1378066

Shareholding
as a% of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
Asa% of
(A+B+C2)

1.96

1.86

1.84

1.83

1.83

1.83

1.68

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Classeg: X

| 1610315

| 1520122

| 1511653

| 1504282

1501097

1500068

1378066

Classegly

Total

‘ 1610315

‘ 1520122

| 1511653

] 1504282

1501097

1500068

1378066

Total asa%
of Total
Voting rights

1.96

1.86

1.84

1.83

1.83

1.83

1.68

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)

@

Shareholding,
asa%
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
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securities (asa

percentage of

diluted share

capital) (X1)= | 1.96 1.86 184 1.83 1.83 1.83 1.68
(VID+(X) As

a% of

(A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XI1) ‘

No. (a) ‘

Asa% of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in 1610315 1529122 1511653 1504282 1501097 1500068 1378066
dematerialized
form (X1V)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for
not providing
PAN
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searidl No. | 15 | 16 | 17 | |

Name of the

Shareholders (1) PRAVEEN MUTHA P MAHAVEER KUMAR PVIKRAM KUMAR Click here to go back

PAN (I1)

ABDPB5154G

ABWPM8494R | AARPV3323L | Tota |

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 836180 826856 826064 38073640
held (1V)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Tota nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ 836180 826856 826064 38073640
(V)+ (VD)

Shareholding asa
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

1.02 1.01 1.01 46.36

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Classegy | ‘ ‘ |

|
Classeg: X | 836180 | 826856 | 826064 | 38073640 |
|
|

Total | 836180 ‘ 826856 ‘ 826064 | 38073640

Tota asa% of

Total Voting rights 1.02 101 1.01 46.36

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(3

Shareholding , asa
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (asa
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (X1)=(VII)
+(X) Asa% of
(A+B+C2)

1.02 1.01 1.01 46.36

Number of Locked in shares (XI1)
I |
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No. (8

Asa% of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
sharesheldin
dematerialized
form (X1V)

836180 826856 826064 38073640

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

| 1

| 2

3

Category

| Bodies Corporate

| HUF

Clearing Members

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Click here to go back

PAN (I1)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

78

63

144

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

24521014

783098

71248

25375360

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Tota nos. shares
held (VI1) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

24521014

783098

71248

25375360

Shareholding asa
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

29.86

0.95

0.09

30.9

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Classeg: X

| 24521014

| 783008

71248

25375360

Classegy

Tota

| 24521014

| 783098

71248

25375360

Total asa % of
Total Voting rights

29.86

0.95

0.09

30.9

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
@

Shareholding , asa
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (asa
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percentage of

diluted share

capital) (X1)=(VII) | 29.86 0.95
+(X) Asa% of

(A+B+C2)

0.09

30.9
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Number of Locked in shares (XI1)

No. (a)

Asa% of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
sharesheld in
dematerialized
form (X1V)

24521014 492558

71248

25084820

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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