General information about company								
Scrip code	538860							
Name of the company	PANAFIC INDUSTRIALS LIMITED							
Whether company is SME	No							
Class of Security	Equity Shares							
Type of report	Quarterly							
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2016							
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date								
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)							

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

		Tab	le I - Sum	mary S	Statement	holding o	f specified s	ecurities			
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No Of		Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Category (I)	Category of shareholder	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as per No of Vot		ng (XIV		
(1)	(II)	(III)	held (IV) held (IV) held (IV) Receipts (IV)+(V) Held (IV) Receipts (VI) Receipts (VI) Receipts (VI) Receipts (VI) As a % of	SCRR, 1957) (VIII)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total as a % of (A+B+C)			
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	4	3862500			3862500	4.7	3862500		3862500	4.7
(B)	Public	801	78262500			78262500	95.3	78262500		78262500	95.3
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	805	82125000			82125000		82125000		82125000	100

		Table I	- Summary	Statement l	nolding of spec	ified :	securiti	es		
Category of	shareholder Outstandin	Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	as a % assuming full conversion of convertible Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Shar pled other	ged or rwise imbered	Number of equity shares held in
		convertible securities		convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				4.7					3852270
(B)	Public				95.3					77237980
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total									81090250

			No. of	No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights held in eaclass of securities (IX)			
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	Partly paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as per	No of Voting (XIV) Rights		Rights	Total as a %
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V) + (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing share	holding patte	rn of the	Promoter and	Promoter Gro	oup				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	4	3862500		_	3862500	4.7	3862500		3862500	4.7
Sub-Total (A)(1)		4	3862500			3862500	4.7	3862500		3862500	4.7
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		4	3862500			3862500	4.7	3862500		3862500	4.7
В	Table III - Statemen	nt showing shar	eholding patt	ern of the	Public shareh	older					
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	615	4777528			4777528	5.82	4777528		4777528	5.82
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	42	48109612			48109612	58.58	48109612		48109612	58.58
(e)	Any Other (specify)	144	25375360			25375360	30.9	25375360		25375360	30.9
Sub-Total (B)(3)		801	78262500			78262500	95.3	78262500		78262500	95.3
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		801	78262500			78262500	95.3	78262500		78262500	95.3
С	Table IV - Statemen	nt showing shar	eholding patt	ern of the	Non Promote	r- Non Publi	c shareholder				
Total (A+B+C2)		805	82125000			82125000	100	82125000		82125000	100
Total (A+B+C)		805	82125000			82125000		82125000		82125000	100

Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized	
	Outstanding convertible securities (X) Outstanding Warrants (Xi) Outstanding Warrants (Xi) Securities and No. Of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)		No.	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)				
A	Table II - State	ement showing s	shareholding patte	ern of the Promoter ar	nd Proi	noter Gro	up			
(1)	Indian									
(a)				4.7					3852270	
Sub-Total (A) (1)				4.7					3852270	
(2)	Foreign									
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				4.7					3852270	
В	Table III - Stat	ement showing	shareholding patt	ern of the Public shar	reholde	er		1		
(1)	Institutions									
(3)	Non-institution	ıs								
(a(i))				5.82					4043548	
(a(ii))				58.58					48109612	
(e)				30.9					25084820	
Sub-Total (B) (3)				95.3					77237980	
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				95.3					77237980	
С	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder									
Total (A+B+C2)				100					81090250	
Total (A+B+C)									81090250	

	Indiv	viduals/Hindu un	divided Family		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	RAJEEV KUMAR GUPTA	SARITA GUPA	SAROJ GUPTA	ANIL GUPTA	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AFCPG5006P	AAIPG1432A	AFCPG5004R	AAIPG1433B	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1500000	1362500	500000	500000	3862500
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1500000	1362500	500000	500000	3862500
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.83	1.66	0.61	0.61	4.7
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of secu	rities (IX)			
Class eg:X	1500000	1362500	500000	500000	3862500
Class eg:y					
Total	1500000	1362500	500000	500000	3862500
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.83	1.66	0.61	0.61	4.7
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.83	1.66	0.61	0.61	4.7

No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise en	ncumbered (XIII)			
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1489770	1362500	500000	500000	3852270
Reason for not pro	viding PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN					

Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	n excess of Rs. 2 lakh	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	LALIT MOHANLAL JAIN	VIMALCHAND KARAMCHAND RANKA	PANNALAL HASTIMAL GULECHA	AMITKUMAR PANNALAL GULECHA	P AASHIK	S BADRINARAYANAN	S PRASHANTI
PAN (II)	AABPJ0792M	AACPR9282P	AACPG4621P	AFFPG7983N	ANOPA1141R	AEBPB6712M	AMBPP40280
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	7311634	5003674	3583106	3515752	1926275	1884496	1825000
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	7311634	5003674	3583106	3515752	1926275	1884496	1825000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	8.9	6.09	4.36	4.28	2.35	2.29	2.22
Number of Vo	ting Rights held in	n each class of securi	ties (IX)				
Class eg: X	7311634	5003674	3583106	3515752	1926275	1884496	1825000
Class eg:y				-			
Total	7311634	5003674	3583106	3515752	1926275	1884496	1825000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	8.9	6.09	4.36	4.28	2.35	2.29	2.22
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible							

securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	8.9	6.09	4.36	4.28	2.35	2.29	2.22
Number of Loc	cked in shares (X	II)					
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	7311634	5003674	3583106	3515752	1926275	1884496	1825000
Reason for not	providing PAN	<u> </u>	<u>-</u>	-	-	-	
Reason for not providing PAN							

I	ndividuals - ii.	Individual sh	nareholders ho	olding nominal	share capital in e	excess of Rs. 2	lakhs.
Searial No.	8	9	10	11	12	13	14
Name of the Shareholders (I)	K R ANNAPURNA	PRAMILA P JAIN	VENKATESH A	BALAJI B	A RANGANATHAN	VAIBHAV DAMODAR KHEDEKAR	BHARATKUMAI VIMALCHAND RANKA
PAN (II)	ABRPA3383L	AAFPJ0425R	ABSPV8374P	ADWPB0259R	ADIPR8127N	APRPK8470N	AAAPR8471L
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1610315	1529122	1511653	1504282	1501097	1500068	1378066
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1610315	1529122	1511653	1504282	1501097	1500068	1378066
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.96	1.86	1.84	1.83	1.83	1.83	1.68
Number of Vo	ting Rights held in	each class of sec	curities (IX)				
Class eg: X	1610315	1529122	1511653	1504282	1501097	1500068	1378066
Class eg:y			l				
Total	1610315	1529122	1511653	1504282	1501097	1500068	1378066
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.96	1.86	1.84	1.83	1.83	1.83	1.68
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible							

securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.96	1.86	1.84	1.83	1.83	1.83	1.68
Number of Loc	cked in shares (XI	I)					
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1610315	1529122	1511653	1504282	1501097	1500068	1378066
Reason for not	providing PAN	-, -				-	
Reason for not providing PAN							

Searial No.	15	16	17	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	PRAVEEN MUTHA	P MAHAVEER KUMAR	P VIKRAM KUMAR	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ABDPB5154G	ABWPM8494R	AARPV3323L	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	836180	826856	826064	38073640
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	836180	826856	826064	38073640
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.02	1.01	1.01	46.36
Number of Voting R	rights held in each class of s	ecurities (IX)		
Class eg: X	836180	826856	826064	38073640
Class eg:y				
Total	836180	826856	826064	38073640
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.02	1.01	1.01	46.36
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.02	1.01	1.01	46.36

No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	836180	826856	826064	38073640	
Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN					

Any Other (specify)				
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Category	Bodies Corporate	HUF	Clearing Members	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)				Click here to go back
PAN (II)				Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	78	63	3	144
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	24521014	783098	71248	25375360
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	24521014	783098	71248	25375360
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	29.86	0.95	0.09	30.9
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of sec	curities (IX)		
Class eg: X	24521014	783098	71248	25375360
Class eg:y				
Total	24521014	783098	71248	25375360
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	29.86	0.95	0.09	30.9
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a				

percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	29.86	0.95	0.09	30.9		
Number of Locked	Number of Locked in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	24521014	492558	71248	25084820		
Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						